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Positive Today: 66 

 
Recovered Today: 25 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 982 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.20% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.15% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 91289  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 86857 (95.15%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3188 (3.50%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 262 (0.29%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 5436  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 3262  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1100895  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 82 19 53447 0 4445 57886 81 

Bageshwar 107 221 28880 0 2073 30949 63 

Chamoli 168 379 36606 9 3172 39776 384 

Champawat 514 432 44313 4 1872 46182 651 

Dehradun 772 1451 314536 31 32494 346895 371 

Haridwar 147 467 283569 8 12866 296405 82 

Nainital 100 80 59480 1 11235 70645 32 

Pauri Garhwal 324 233 68443 2 5211 73647 270 

Pithoragarh 228 344 32346 2 2530 34864 682 

Rudraprayag 64 256 21418 3 2681 24099 103 

Tehri Garhwal 116 135 24157 1 2332 26482 369 

US Nagar 500 856 107005 0 8757 115738 545 

Uttarkashi 140 563 26695 5 1621 28314 192 

Total 3262 5436 1100895 66 91289 1191882 3825 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4445 4004 61 4 376 

Bageshwar 2073 1978 9 0 86 

Chamoli 3172 2993 72 3 104 

Champawat 1872 1792 59 1 20 

Dehradun 32494 31639 327 165 363 

Haridwar 12866 12507 102 23 234 

Nainital 11235 11117 52 29 37 

Pauri Garhwal 5211 4120 110 17 964 

Pithoragarh 2530 2334 59 4 133 

Rudraprayag 2681 2519 36 2 124 

Tehri Garhwal 2332 1978 30 5 319 

U.S. Nagar 8757 8449 37 5 266 

Uttarkashi 1621 1427 28 4 162 

Total 91289 86857 982 262 3188 

  
   



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Name of the Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun Govt. Doon Medical College, Dehradun 1 

Grand Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com 

Toll free No: 104/01352609500, WhatsApp No. 9412080544 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

        

            27 t h  February 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      389 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          4044 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8570448 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7893946 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     393377 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

15-17 
years   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 27429 12397 382339 351901 6022 6027 9956 9750 25931 27 6 
Bageshwar 13888 11809 186075 170948 2514 2521 2321 2398 17559 1 1 
Chamoli 18974 13936 274551 266715 3987 4019 6492 6625 21307 44 2 
Champawat 12290 6521 183852 170250 2254 2302 7573 7388 13330 48 3 
Dehradun 90999 52151 1572018 1445226 37243 36667 30662 31194 88761 1808 264 
Haridwar 70082 28513 1509241 1437901 17784 17596 48442 48391 44078 99 203 
Nainital 46210 26310 754537 722223 14188 13818 20105 20131 38135 99 20 
Pauri 30164 13314 452420 399896 7914 7885 7098 7119 27292 555 5 
Pithoragarh 21786 10555 326177 310888 4095 4109 8318 8404 17719 114 8 
Rudraprayag 12177 8937 173391 158464 2465 2453 2692 2712 8545 15 34 
Tehri 28599 18322 398556 353381 6252 6309 4923 5032 29056 245 7 
US Nagar 73614 36155 1349903 1332267 12478 12544 34762 33808 37400 286 142 
Uttarkashi 15946 6141 236230 221083 3461 3484 4999 5056 24264 7 1 

Total 462158 245061 7799290 7341143 120657 119734 188343 188008 393377 3348 696 


